s

4 Real Estate Weekend Digest, Friday, November 12, 1999

e Residential, I.C.I. |
BLUE SPRINGS REALTY oy i

(HA_I.TOII) Corp. Development
Acton Office

519) 853-2086 T1oll Free 1-888-833-1945

= R Heather (Whiting) Scotland* R.L.1., Associate Broker Leigh Whiting* Sales Rep.
Leigh & Heather heatherscotiand@yahoo.com leighwhiting@yahoo.com

call Janis Garel” or Dave Braida’
Associate Broker Sa

les Rep.
0 853-2086 Toll Free 1-888-833-1945

RE/MAX BLUE SPRINGS REALTY (Halton) CORP.
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FAMILY AREA STARTER $139,900
Cheery renovated 3 bedroom backsplit in quiet,
mature family area. Features include: European I
almond and Oak kitchen, new vinyl floor,
B . | upgraded broadloom in livingroom, slider
I . | Walkout, 12 x 21 foot deck, partially finished
s ' B rec room, fenced yard, extra deep lot and more.
38 Call Heather (Whiting) Scotland** or Leigh
3| Whiting* at 1-888-833-1945.

MOVE RIGHT IN! $184,900

Everything is done in this spotless 1500 sq. ft. 3
bedroom home set on an oversized lot backing
onto greenbelt. Features: Finished walkout
basement, hardwood floors, 2 gas fireplaces,
% main floor office, large bedrooms, soaker tub
@B with separate shower and European kitchen |
M With breakfast bar, Come see for yourself. Call
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o MABER R W | | ~ DON'T MISS OUT! B
Look no further, this s

pacious 3 bedroom townhouse is perfect |
for the young family starting out. Large living area, spacious bed-
rooms, rec room perfect for kids. Lots of upgrades, call today for }
yiewing.

QUICK SEARCH LD. # 1435
Spacious, open concept home, less than 4 years old. Main fir. family rm, & laundry rm. R
Fully fenced backyard, spiral oak staircase ascending to 2nd floor with large mst. bdrm,
full ensuite and walk in closet. $212,900. Call for info and appointment for viewing.
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Now that I have your
attention, this spa-
ol e b : & B cious 3  bedroom
o W o N BFCL WR Y townhouse has lots
" e o Wi N to offer including a
3 private  driveway.
Vendors are motivat-
ed and want to help.
Call for details on a
B $2500 rebate. Priced
1 at $109,900. Call
J Janis* today 853-
2086.
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PRIVACY PLUS IN BALLINAFAD $279,900 - O, -
This 2464 sq. ft. 3 bdrm brick rancher is tucked away on a pri- $199,900 VILLAGE LOCATION
vale treed .64 acre lot, overlooking a stream and century barn.J Charm and character abound in this three bedroom brick home; pocket doors, wide
Features: oak country kitchen w/stone fireplace, formal living]| baseboards, high ceilings, formal living and dining rooms with hardwood floors,

and dining rooms, large main floor family room. PLUS a 2 bed-§ $uken main floor family room, master suite with separate dressing room/walk-in
room inlaw suite in the walkout basement. Better hurry!! closet, main floor laundry/sewing room and 2 spectacular modern kitchen addition

] with walk-out to bi-level deck and large fenced yard. Call Heather (Whiting)
Please call Heather** or Leigh® at 1-888-833-1945. Scotland** and Leigh Whiting* 1.333.33§- 1945, »

QUICK SEARCH LD. # 1436 QUICK SEARCH LD, # 1434

COUNTRY RETREAT
Stunning country home, fully renovated to the “nines”, Situated on 100 scenic
acres. Stare out your back window to the view of a peaceful pond. For a personal |
iewing, please call Dave® at 853-2086. Being offered at $469 900 99-080

MAPLE AVE. BUNGALOW IN INVESTMENT PROPERTY
1OWNHOUSE B Sl 3 ¥

$219,000 |
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d ind bath Well built 3 bedroom brick & aluminum
_p St win OWS,‘ at roomg, ‘| bungalow located on a quiet street close to all
kitchen, two gas fireplaces, air}

2 . b, ] amenities. Features include new carpet in LR &
conditioned, all appliances, finished

hallway, new floor in kitchen, furnace and C/A, |
rec room & more. Just $144,900. Call | |5 years old. Roof 4 years old. Good size lot.
Mal* for details.
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FULLY RENTED -
apartments, 1 - two bedroom
apartments PLUS 750 square foot store
or office legal zoned C-1.

Call Mal Dodge to view.
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4 BEDROO STERYEAR || [ 4 BEDROOM BUNGALOW
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2 storey, 3'bedroom semi, large 88 ry kitchen with
rooms, wide baseboards. Lots of walkout to deck. 2 - 4 pc.
wood, French doors, updated washrooms, single detached
plumbing, two washrooms, garage, central air, hardwood floors
detached garage. Just $138,900. and much more. Asking $164,900.
Call Mal Dodge*. Call Mal* for details.
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ew wind, furn.
Good lot, quiet crescent.
$218,900.
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